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1 7:00

Snip the Ribbon
Camille's Dancer
Love Walk
Rocking Minardi
Keralilbit

Langfuhr's Wildcat

Lady Notrump
Free Trade

2 725 3&UP

Impact

Cabett

Ruling

Polish Cat
Private Cosmo
Prospectable
Grand Sand

3 750

El Rayo de Jalisco
Whisper Rock
Rockin Eddie
Super Day
Wavering Coins
Rhyolite
Zachmiester

4 8:17 2YO

Preachinupastorm
Quick Trick
Lastraw

Camp Commander

Don Leno
Golden K
Indy Fun
Lynn's Vision

5 843 3&UP

Desert Sword
November's Fury
Bright Village
Turnkey Job
Silver Mark

Hail Holy King
Russian Kat
Judge Ben

6 9:09 2YO

Wreckout

Sea Doc
Jericho Road
Tainted Money
Bold Command
My Price

Heart Burn
America's Best

3&UP

3&UP F 6.0f

4f Ky 13
3fArk 3
3fKy 15
3f Ky 5
3f Ky 2
4f Ky 20
4f Ky 2
3f Mich 4
1m1/16
3gKy 13
3gla 2
3gMich 4
3gKy 10
3gKy 0
3glll 3
3gind 4
1mile
3gKy 1
3gKy 8
4g0Ohic 1
3gKy 5
3gKy 5
79Ky 5
5gKy 6
5.5f
2gFla 8
2gKy 13
2gKy 5
2gKy 10
2gKy 10
2gKy 4
2gArk 3
2g0hic 2
6.0f
6gFla 8
5gKy 2
6gKy 4
6gKy 40
6gKy 30
5glre 5
8gO0hic 3
6gKy 9
5.5f
2gKy 10
2gKy 4
2gKy 3
2gKy 3
2gKy 15
2gKy 5
2gKy 5
2gKy 3

Md 15000
Lebron V 119
Mena M 116
Leparoux JR 116
Adam M G 121
CharkoudianJ 121
Rojas C 124
Lumpkins J 124
SarvisD A 121

Md 15000
Lanerie C J 121
Borel CH 121
Leparoux JR 116
Adam M G 121
Paucar E 116
Schaefer GA 121
CaloJ L 121

Clm 5000N3L
Toups R 116
Martinez W 117
Lebron V 115
CaloJL 117
SchaeferGA 119
Minnock B 115
RosarioHL Jr 120

Md 30000
Leparoux JR 116
Mojica O 121
Schaefer GA 121
Minnock B 116
Lebron V 116
Mena M 121
Hernandez B J 121

RosarioHL Jr 121
Clm 5000N1Y
Minnock B 115
Lumpkins J 120
Solomon NG 120
Ayala M 120
Schaefer GA 120
CaloJL 120
Solomon NG 120
Lebron V 115
Md 30000
Borel CH 121
Leparoux JR 116
Lebron V 116
Lumpkins J 121
Mojica O 121
Schaefer GA 121
McKee J 121
Minnock B 116

$9,700

England David P
Wiggins Hal R
Wismer Glenn S
Jones John T Jr
Burgess Daniel
Gilliam James B
Signs Joshua
Bearden Wayne

$9,700

McKeever Andrew
Barnett Bobby C
Bearden Wayne
Wismer Glenn S
Matejka Pavel
Helmbrecht Williar
Nugent Thomas E

$6,400

Talley Jeff

Waltz Brian
Krummen Paul
Crawford Bert
Smith Curvin D
Sullivan Michael
Tammaro Michael

$11,600

Blasi Scott
O'Callaghan Niall
Helmbrecht Williar
Yaegel Thomas
Warpool Michael
Montano Angel
Wiggins Hal R
Estvanko Richard

$7,000

Brownfield Claude
Signs Joshua
Crawford Bert
Macias Adolfo
Greenhill Jeff
Sullivan Michael
Crawford Bert
Girdley James R

$11,600

Fires William H
Blasi Scott
Fletcher Kevin
Reed Eric R
O'Callaghan Niall
Pate David E
Sanders Jamie
Yaegel Thomas

1/4

23.7
24.7
231
23.9
23.0
23.6
23.8
25.3

1/4

24.0
24.5
242
251
23.9
25.2
25.9

1/4

24.2
25.0
24.4
24.6
24.0
25.0
24.7

1/4

23.6
23.0

23.8
23.6
24.5

241
1/4

23.2
23.0
23.6
243
23.9
23.9
24.0
23.3

1/4

22.4
231
22.7
22.4

24.2
24.2
24.0

1/2

47.0
48.6
47.0
48.2
46.8
47.4
50.3
51.2

1/2

47.4
48.7
48.1
50.5
48.0
49.9
51.0

1/2

48.0
49.6
48.5
491
49.0
49.8
491

1/2

49.6
46.8
47.8
49.8

48.9
49.0
49.4

1/2

47.4
46.4
47.2
48.6
47.7
48.2
48.3
47.5

1/2

46.0
47.0
46.6
45.7
48.0
48.4
48.4
49.8

3/4

73.8
74.4
722

73.2
751
77.2

3/4

72.2
74.4
74.2
76.6
72.9
73.8
76.8

3/4

73.0
74.8
74.8
74.9
75.3
75.2
75.0

3/4

74.1

3/4

731
73.0
73.6
74.5
73.8
73.9
74.7
72.2

3/4

72.5
73.8

Friday, September 8, 2006

1mi
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1mi
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101.7
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1mi

1mi
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100.9
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103.3
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M/L

10-1
5-1
7-5
4-1
6-1

15-1

20-1
5-1

M/L

9-5
5-2

8-1
12-1
8-1
30-1

M/L

5-2
4-1
6-1

10-1

12-1

15-1

M/L

7-2
5-2
5-1
6-1
8-1
8-1

10-1
M/L

21
5-2
12-1
8-1
10-1
10-1
12-1
3-1

M/L

2-1
5-2
5-1
4-1
8-1

12-1

12-1

15-1
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7 936 3&UP F 6.0f

Recuse

Bring Spring
Superdumaan
Bold Review
Flirtabout
Another Tale
Runaway Stock
Grey Gallant

8 10:02 3&UP

Rove

Forest Blue
Senor Cloud
Hooper

Great Job

Tax Credit
Doctor Sam
Lovesweetlove
I'm Going West

9 10:28 3&UP

Gorbash
Franciscan
Brookladdie
Red Alert

Little Bull

Sligo Charmer
C C Ryder
Boonesboro Road
Burglar Step
Cameroon Kid
Ashcroft Knight

10 10:55 3&UP

Go Not Whoa
Doro's Don Juan
Embon
Hastobegood
Arctic Sand
Finish Line

O Sequoyah
Royalewitcheese
Wild Charger

4f Ky 10
4f Ohic 0
6f I 3
3f Ky 5
3f Ark 1
3f Mich 3
6f Ohic 1
4f Ohic 1
6.0f
4cKy 80
3cKy 35
6¢ Ky 1
3cKy 100
3cKy 100
3cKy 25
4cKy 6
5cKy 5
4cKy 125
1mile
4cKy 5
3cKy 15
3cOnt- 4
3cKy 300
3cFla 2
3cKy 21
4cKy 8
3cFla 40
3cKy 8
3cAla 4
4cOnt- 4
1mile
11gFla 0
4gind 8
7gKy 3
10gKy 2
7gKy 4
6gKy 3
7gKy 8
4gKy 2
6gKy 35

Clm 7500N3L
Lebron V 115
Solomon NG 120
Schaefer GA 120
Minnock B 112
Rojas C 121
Leparoux JR 112
CaloJL 120
Hernandez A A 120

Md Sp Wt 22k
Vitek J J 124
Leparoux JR 116
Mena M 124
Arce J 121
Lanerie C J 121
CastanonJL 121
Jacinto J 124
Martinez W 124
Molina J F Jr 124

Clm 15000N2L

Borel CH 120
Leparoux JR 112
Teator P A 117
Lebron V 109
Minnock B 112
Mojica O 114
RosarioHL Jr 120
Vitek J J 117
Sarvis D A 117
Lanerie C J 117
Sunseri J J 120
Clm 5000N2Y
Lebron V 115
Minnock B 115
Vitek J J 120
Chavez CR 120
Schaefer GA 120
CaloJL 120
Teator P A 120
Lebron V 115
Mojica O 120

$7,500

Bastida Ladeana
Nemann Kris
Fox Sondra
Sullivan Michael
White Vince
Bearden Wayne
Crawford Bert
White Vince

$22,200

Brumley William S
Romans Dale
Pellegrini Ronald
Fahey John Il
Werner Ronny
Flint Steve

Cohn Alice G
Adkins Sandra
Brown Paul H Jr

$10,700

Tomlinson Michae
Mogge Wayne D
Margolis Steve
Cahill Steven F
Minnock Wayne G
Gonzalez Sal
Helmbrecht Williar
Feebeck Thomas
Danner Doug
Drinkard Skip L
Tomasello Jac

$7,000

Lawson Charlie
Minnock Wayne G
Wiley Leslie Jr
McGee Rebecca
Eyerman Lee J
Sullivan Michael
Dorsey Sam A
Lawson Charlie
Sturgeon Robert C

1/4

24.0
23.2
23.7
24.3
22.6
24.7
23.2
23.9

1/4

23.5
23.8
231
22.2

22.2
22.9
22.6
23.0

1/4

24.9
24.5
23.7
24.2
23.3
23.8
22.4
242
24.3
24.4
25.6

1/4

241
24.6
241
23.8
25.2
242
25.8
24.0
24.6

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

47.6
46.4
48.1
47.8
46.1
48.9
471
48.1

1/2

46.5
48.0
46.0
45.0
46.7
46.2
45.6
45.8
47.2

1/2

47.9
48.6
47.2
48.1
47.6
47.0
46.2
48.9
48.5
48.5
50.4

1/2

47.6
48.7
48.2
47.7
49.8
48.4
49.8
48.0
49.0

3/4

72.0
73.4
75.0
74.4
76.2
76.6
76.1
76.0

3/4
71.2

70.5
71.4

72.4

73.2
3/4

72.8
73.8
72.2
73.0
73.0
72.4
741
74.3
73.8
73.6
76.8

3/4

72.2
73.9
73.5
73.4
75.0
74.6
75.2
74.4
74.9

Friday, September 8, 2006
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1mi
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M/L

3-1
7-2
8-1
6-1
8-1
5-2
6-1
8-1

M/L

8-1
7-2
10-1
4-1

3-1
8-1
12-1
15-1

M/L

7-2
3-1
8-1

10-1
10-1

15-1
12-1
15-1
20-1

M/L

21
3-1
12-1
5-1
15-1
5-1
6-1
201



